NCAA II CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN

Cal pPoly SLO

US Air Force Academy
uCc, Davis

US Naval Academy
SEMO

US Military Academy
Cal State, LA

South Dakota State
Cal State, Northridge
Indiana U. of PA
Angelo State

20
16
21
23
45

TEAM SCORE

8

14
13

35
29
25
27
50
61

NOVEMBER 19,

9
10
26
24
38
37
30
36
32
55
63

12
17
28
40
48
42
38
44
52
57
66

15
18
34
41
59
43
47
46
60
58
69

1988

(19)
(22)
(64)
(51)
(73)
(49)
(72)
(53}
(71)
(65)
(70)

(33)
(31)
(75)
(54)

(67)

(56)

(68)
(74)

TOTAL
49

51
113
124
153
160
165
167
192
243
304
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NCAA II CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN

Name

Laura Byrne

Jill Wood

Teresa Sobiesk
Kelly Kirkpatrick
Kerry Knepper
Melanie Hiatt
Jennifer Scott
Jan Gautiler
Noreen deBettencourt
Pauline Stehly
Callie Calhoun
Stacey Wainwright
Sherri Minkler
Kathy Fitzpatrick
Suzanne Lehmkuhl
Pattili Almendariz
Michelle Gerlach
Rene Frazee

Julie Shorter
Shannen Karpel
Suzanne Henke
Jennifer Schultz
Jolly Earle
Teresa Skello
Jill Hoffman
Carolyn Richards
Eugenia Jaurequil
Amy reecy

Patti Kinch

Kellie Boozer

NOVEMBER 19, 1988

School

SEMO

Air Force

Army

Air Force
Northeast Missouri
Cal Poly SLO

Navy

SEMO

Cal Poly SLO

Cal Poly SLO

Air Force

Cal Davis

Cal Poly SLO

Navy

Cal Davis

Cal Poly SLO

South Dakota State
Seattle Pacific
North Dakota State
Air Force

Air Force

St. Cloud

Sonoma State
Edinboro

Cal Poly SLO

Cal State LA

Ccal State Northridge
Air Force

Indiana U., PA

Millersville

Time

16:
L7¢
17 ¢
17:
L7z
Lol¢
173
Y
17
17
17:;
1P
L7
17%
173
:04.6

18

18y
183
18:
:09.8

18

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
1873
18:
18
18
1:8:

56.8
05.3
1743
20.1
23.4
30.6
43.3
45.4
51.4
54.1
56:5
51 .2
57:6
5843
59.6

073
08.0
09.2

10.4
1.3
11.7
12,1
13.8
14.8
16.2
16.3
19.0
19.4
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32
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34
3%
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51

52
53

-

54
55
56
57
58

Susie Stewart
Angela Aukes
Carolyn Crawford
Wendy Becker
Heather Brookes
Jennifer Feller
Janice Sellon
Sandra Rodriguez
Brenda Pippel
Tamara McCarty
Sydney Thatcher
Valarie Bluett
Terri Shambow
Martha Grinnell
Linda Groon
Erin Galvin
Kelly Cracchiolo
Antoinette Delgado
April Cooper
Sarah Colvin
Mary Barnes
Sigrun Denny
Susie Oster
Gayle Thurman
Shelly Gisi
Socorro Vasquez
Cathy Palacios
Mary Wulff
Christine Burnett
Sara Pickering
Amy Colvin
Megan Warner
Nicelle Scherr
Shelia Pexas
Dawn Hillman
Tracey Mutz
Sarah Johnson
Jennifer Stumpf

Tina Wheller

Navy

South Dakota State
Cal Davis

Humbolt

Cal State Northridge
Cal Davis

Cal State LA

Cal State LA

Air Force

Cal State Northridge
Cal Poly SLO

Cal Davis

Army

Springfield

South Dakota State
Army

SEMO

Cal State LA

Navy

Navy

Army

Army

South Dakota State
Angelo State

South Dakota State
Cal State LA

SEMO

Northeast Missouri
Army

Indiana U. PA
Navy
“Cal State Northridge
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Navy

Indiana U. PA
South Dakota State
Indiana U.,PA
Indiana U.,PA

18:19.8
18:22.0
18:22.9
18:23.3
18:23.9
18:24.4
183272
18:27.7
18:28.7
18:33.8
18:35.1
18:36.7
18:38.2
18:38.8
18:42.2
18:46.1
18:46.9
18:47.2
18:48.0
18:49.0
18:50.5
18:50.5
18:54.3
18:54.6
18:54.9
18:55..2
18:57.5
18:58.3
19:00.3
19:07.4
19208 .7
19:09.5
13:15:7
19216
19:20.
19:22.
19:23,
19:25.
19:26.
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

59
60
61

62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75

Tami Blackman
Carole Cordero
Julie Brown
Diane Korte
Georgia McLean
Elosia Segovia
Cathy Rowan
Elizabeth Wilson
Karen Streett
Wendy Holman
Laurie Reider
Diane Groh

Pam Blair
Isabel Masorro
Debra Binnall
Lupe Casillas
Debra Tinnell
Pam Pomeroy
Lisa Swift
Tracy Hesson
Shannon Phares

SEMO

Cal State Northridge

Angelo State

SIU Edwardsville

Cal State Northridge

Angelo State

U. of Tampa

Cal Davis

Indiana U., PA

Angelo State

Army

Indiana U.,PA
Angelo State

Angelo State

Cal State Northridge

Cal State LA
Abilene Christian

Abilene Christian
SEMO

Angelo State

Cal Davis

19:31.8
19:32.8
19:33.7
19:41.0
19:44.0
19:44.6
19:45.5
19:46.2
19:52.0
19:56.1
20:00.3
20:04.2
20:06.9
20:12.6
20:30.7
207311
20:32.0
20:83.3
20:33.6
21:11.8
NT



